Board Training and Development

All lllinois school board members must receive training in professional development leadership
(P.A. 97-8) and the Open Meetings Act (P.A. 97-504). Mandatory training will also be required
after the new teacher evaluation requirements are implemented in each school district.

The following table contains mandatory and non-mandatory training and development activities
by each Board member.

Bryant, Ken Basics of Governance 7/15/21
MBM/LSA Conversion 8/23/2021
Monitoring District 12/7/2022
Performance
Open Meetings Act 6/3/2021

Professional Development 4/28/2022
Leadership Training (PDLT)

and Performance Evaluation

Reform Act (PERA) Training

for School Board Members

Elizabeth Curatolo
Open Meetings Act 5/10/2023

Professional Development 5/10/2023
Leadership Training (PDLT)

and Performance Evaluation

Reform Act (PERA) Training

for School Board Members



Dabrowski, Matthew
President

Closing the Gaps

Collective Bargaining

Data Conversion

Dealing with Difficult People
lllinois Interactive Report Card

MBM/LSA Conversion

Monitoring District Performance
Open Meetings Act
Parliamentary Procedures
Professional Development
Leadership Training (PDLT) and
Performance Evaluation Reform

Act (PERA) Training for School
Board Members

School Board Accountability

School Board/Superintendent
Teams: Leading Intentionally

School Law & Finance
The Basics of Governance

The Board and It’s
Superintendent

The Happiness Advantage

The R Factor: How to Manage the
One Thing You Control

The Trust Edge
Tough Talking

Transform Difficult People

11/20/2015

11/20/2009, 11/17/2006
8/12/2016

11/16/2007

4/30/2013

8/23/2021

12/7/2022
3/1/2012
11/22/2002
11/22/2013

11/18/2005, 11/19/2004

11/16/2018

11/16/2001
11/21/2003
11/18/2016

11/22/2019
11/17/2017

11/21/2014
11/22/2013
11/19/10



Gallina, Danny

Monitoring District

12/7/2022

Performance
Open Meetings Act 11/04/2022
Professional Development 10/31/2022
Leadership Training (PDLT)
and Performance Evaluation
Reform Act (PERA) Training
for School Board Members
O’Grady, Jennifer Basics of Governance 6/3/21
Secretary
MBM/LSA Conversion 8/23/2021
Monitoring District 12/7/2022
Performance
Open Meetings Act 5/30/21
Professional Development 6/6/2021
Leadership Training (PDLT)
and Performance Evaluation
Reform Act (PERA) Training
for School Board Members
Smith, Roger Collective Bargaining 11/20/2009
Vice President
Data Conversion 8/12/2016
lllinois Interactive Report 4/30/2013
Card
Leading Leaders: The Job of  11/22/2019
Board President
MBM/LSA Conversion 08/23/2021
Monitoring District 12/7/2022
Performance
Open Meetings Act 2/19/2016



Professional Development
Leadership Training (PDLT)
and Performance Evaluation
Reform Act (PERA) Training
for School Board Members

School Board Accountability

The Board’s First
Responsibility

Transform Difficult People

11/22/2013

11/20/2008
11/16/2007

11/19/10



